

Misc Execution- 31 of 2019
Present : Bedashruti Mallik

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Order dated :

04-01-2023

Today is fixed for ER.

Petitioner's Lawer is present by filing hazira.

NER has been received.

To 06-03-2023 for ER.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Misc Execution- 45 of 2022
Present : Bedashruti Mallik

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia