

**Misc Execution- 31 of 2019**  
**Present : Bedashruti Mallik**

Judicial Magistrate,  
Tehatta, Nadia

**Order dated :**

**05-01-2023**

**Today the case record is put up by petition.**

*A petition has been filed for withdrawing Rs. 8000/- . Petition is allowed.*

*Judicial Cashier is directed to deliver the same after proper verification.*

To 06-03-2023 for ER.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik  
Judicial Magistrate,  
Tehatta, Nadia

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik  
Judicial Magistrate,  
Tehatta, Nadia