

Misc exe Case no. 31 of 2019

Present : Gourab Sen

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

06-03-2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Regular PO is on leave.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the OP files a time petition.

To 18-04-2023 for payment.

Dictated,

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta,Nadia(in-charge)